Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

25.014

6.038

6.525

3.903

2.259

1.796

476

975

46.986

Millones ($)
392.820,73
103.675,76
127.280,46
63.213,54
41.755,03
19.370,21
6.595,68
12.257,90
766.969,31

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

31/01/2018






